Tegningsnr.
A10-2

Malestokk (A3)

1:500

Situasjonsplan - Fremtidig

Tittel

I
I

II

Dato

III

EKSISTERENDE

i
il

l
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

I

"oop tog o0 o0s g g oo

IIIIIIIIIIII

FREMTIDIG BAREHUS

AR

K

Byggherre

Barerom Nesodden kirkegard | Nesodden kommune | Stein Halvorsen Ark. AS | 07.03.2019

Prosjekt




O DR W LA L

oo oy,

Prosjekt
Barerom Nesodden kirkegard

Byggherre
Nesodden kommune

ARK
Stein Halvorsen Arkitekter AS

Dato
07.03.2019

Tittel
Landskapssnitt BB - Fremtidig

Malestokk (A3)
1:200

Tegningsnr.

A30-4




	A10-1
	A10-2
	A20-2
	A30-1
	A30-2
	A30-3
	A30-4



